Dorsal

117

119

211

512

Nombre
ION UNAI
AITOR
MARKEL
IBAI
ARATZ
AIMAR
EKAIN
PAULO
ANDER
JORITZ
OXEL
LUR
INIGO
RAUL
UNAX
UNAI
JULEN
LANDER
UNAI
ENAUT
ARITZ
BENAT
OIHAN
AITOR
UGAITZ
ION
JURGI
JULEN
JOSEBA
MARCO
MANEX
JOKIN

JON AINGERU
KIMETZ
AIMAR
HECTOR MANUEL
AXEL

HUGO
DAVID
BENAT
OIHAN
EDURNE
IRAIA
NAHIA
SOFIA

IRAIA
ELISABET
JON
ALEXANDER
IKER
ANDER
ARITZ
MIKEL
ENDIKA
AITOR
HECTOR
PATXI
MIKEL
JORGE

JALMAR GONZALO
FCO JAVIER
OINATZ
ARKAITZ
RICARDO
MARIO
MANUEL
ALBERTO
GUILLERMO
EKAITZ

JORGE

DANIEL
ROBERTO
JOSE LORENZO
JUAN ANTONIO
AITOR

VICTOR MANUEL
SERGIO

FCO. JAVIER
INIGO

JESUS M}
RAFAEL

JOSE MIGUEL
JOSE IGNACIO
RAFAEL
SUSTRAI
ANDER

XABAT
MARKEL
MIKEL

JON

ARKAITZ

MARKEL

Apellidos
GONZALEZ MANERU

MURGUZUR DIAZ DE MONASTERIOGUREN

TULEBRAS PEREA
SASIGAIN MARTINEZ DE CESTAFE
SANCHEZ BELTRAN DE OTALORA
MARTIN LARRAURI
HERNANDO CUADRADO
SOLOZABAL SORALUCE
MENDIZABAL GARATE
BARBERENA MEOKI
AZCARATE PEGUERO
MUXIKA MUNDUATE
AROCENA AZAROLA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
ALZA GONZALEZ
AZPIROZ BENGOA
AREVALO ARIZALETA
CARBO LEGARRA
IBANEZ ITURRIA

BILBAO ARRIAGA
IRAZABAL BARRUETABENA
FONTANEDA GOMEZ
BETELU MENCIA
MICHELENA CORRES
HERNANDEZ VILLEGAS
EGUIA BARANANO

SAEZ CAMPO

VALER ETXEBERRIA
SARABIA JORDAN
GONZALEZ SANTOS
OLAIZ ALBISTUR

POZO PUY

OLABERRIA GOIKOETXEA
GALARZA ZUBIRIA
CURIEL PENA

LAIGLESIA RONCAL
ISABA LOPEZ

BLANCO IRURETAGOIENA
IRIZAR RODRIGUEZ
EGIGUREN SANTAMARIA
MAGUREGI ATUTXA
GOROSTIAGA LOPEZ
SODUPE LERTXUNDI
ALVAREZ ARREGUI
LLANO ESNAL

LLANO ESNAL
BIRICHINAGA IZAGUIRRE
MEJIA SOLER

ROY MOLINA

MORENO LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ BERENGUER
GARCIA PEREZ

ALEMAN AZCARRAGA
ASENSIO BELZUNCE
ZAPIRAIN OLASAGASTI
SANZ SAGASTI
LOSARCOS MARCO
HERRERO ARMENDARIZ
THOMAS ARRIZABALAGA
GARCIA IRAZOLA
BERISTAIN IZAGA
URIARTE MURUAGA
TXAKARTEGI BASTERRETXEA
NAZABAL URBIZU
ESTEIBARLANDA ARRINDA
AZUETA ATUTXA
FERNANDEZ ZABALA

DEL OLMO SANZ

CIA APEZTEGUIA

EPALZA RUIZ

URCELAY LOMILLO
IRULEGI URRUZOLA
ARIAS JARENO

GARCIA AVILA
HERNANDEZ LANDALUCE
SORAVILLA GARCIA
BITERI AGIRREZABAL
AIZPIOLEA VILORIA
ASTIGARRAGA SANTA AGUEDA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
BOBER BARBA

SAENZ GARCIA
MUNDUATE AGIRRE
GURRUTXAGA RUIZ
SASIGAIN ELORZA
LAZARO SANTA EULALIA
MARTIN JIMENEZ
BARBERENA GONI
BARRIO AUSIN
ERAUSQUIN LANDA
PUEBLA MARTINEZ-VILLASANTE
AZAGRA GONZALEZ
CAMIRUAGA SANGRONIZ
ESTEBAN UGALDE
NICOLAS FERNANDEZ
ZABALETA AGIRRE
MANERO MURO
TURUELO VAZQUEZ
ARIZA RUIZ

GARAIOA LOS SANTOS
GONZALEZ ZARDOYA
LOPEZ LORIS

FERNANDO FERNANDO
JIMENEZ PEREZ
YURREBASO UGALDE
MUXIKA MUNDUATE
GONZALEZ GOIKOETXEA
ZURIARRAIN ZULOAGA
TAMAYO ORBEGOZO
ALVAREZ ARREGUI
IRULEGI LASA

SUSO ARAKAMA
SODUPE LERTXUNDI
MAGAZ TRIGO
APERRIBAI GALARRAGA
VILLANUEVA GALLO
ROBLES DANEL

ROMO MARINA
CAMINAS HERVIAS
OLVEIRA RODRIGO

EALO EGUSKIZA

Licenci

99314148
73266075
53981421
53982691
58013809
58042856
58042776
79113096
79233797
73456119
72608065
72558862
73228936
71706461
73416121
73437685
73481201
73461792
73418812
34364591
79464336
53980549
72604430
58018728
58043033
79370285
79267550
73452853
79436678
79455658
49575169
49580285

7279415
99314080

7281154
79284409
21071730
73279360
18178415
79177911
79424371
79144723
32982869
58051351
58016061
58016058
58009214
58502443
17467147
17461812
45190640
58011733
73452147
73462146
49583263
73493020
73504365
73601264
78930560
78900010
72725390
78906161
30689250
44560824
30687910
14265660
30660723
30673742
44634883
45661387
44681191
72458894
29036583
72738777
44687437
44633851
72456018
44550969
72478081
72479588
78945892
44686839
72469705
72493907
16290080
17452508

6578111
44617430
71270522
44557231

2545385
17756923
14954877
15846653
15252636
15986201
16573422
22750187
39174258
35776135
29148652
17446349
25166939

5263837
30595240
72558860
73042468
73218263
73040533
58051350
73284984
53980207
32982867
46370709
73042994
79178935
79244654
79054963
53983264
73228389
46366680

Categoria_Prueba___ Sexo
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
JUNIOR FEM.
JUNIOR FEM.
JUNIOR FEM.
JUNIOR FEM.
JUNIOR FEM.
ELITE FEM.
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 60
MASTER 60
MASTER 50
MASTER 60
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
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Club

ARALAR TXIRRINDULARI TALDEA
ALONA MENDI K.E.
ARANAKO S.C.

ARANAKO S.C.
ARANAKO S.C.
ARANAKO S.C.

ARANAKO S.C.

AMOREBIETAS.C.
DURANGALDEKO BOSTAKBAT BIZIKL
VILLAVES CLUB CICLISTA

LOINAZ T.E.

LOINAZ T.E.

LOINAZ T.E.

BURGALES, C.D.C.C.
ERMITAGANA, CLUB CICLISTA
ERMITAGARNA, CLUB CICLISTA
ERMITAGANA, CLUB CICLISTA
ERMITAGANA, CLUB CICLISTA
ERMITAGARA, CLUB CICLISTA
AMOREBIETAS.C.
AMOREBIETAS.C.

ITURRIBERO C.D.C.

INGURUKO DB TX. KLUBA
ITURRIBERO C.D.C.

AIALAS.C.

AIALA S.C.

AIALAS.C.

BAZTANDARRA CLUB CICLISTA
MENDIZ MENDI TALDEA

MENDIZ MENDI TALDEA

OTXE OARSOALDEA TX. K. K.
OTXE OARSOALDEA TX. K. K.
BURUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
BURUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
BURUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
ARALAR TXIRRINDULARI TALDEA
BTT NAVARRA CDC
ZARAUZTARRA T.K.E.

GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
AIALAS.C.

LOINAZT.E.

ARANAKO S.C.

AIALAS.C.

AIALAS.C.

BERANGO T.E.

ITURRIBERO C.D.C.

BILBILITANO, C.C.

BILBILITANO, C.C.

OSCENSE, C.C.

ARANAKO S.C.

ITURROTZ, T.T.

ERMITAGARNA, CLUB CICLISTA
OTXE OARSOALDEA TX. K. K.

BTT NAVARRA CDC
ERMITAGARA, CLUB CICLISTA
ERMITAGANA, CLUB CICLISTA
JIRA-BIRA TRACK CYCLING T.K.
ABADINOKO GANBARRU T.K
TRIATLON ATALAYA, C.D.
BASATIBIKE KIROL KLUBA
BERRIATUKO T.E.

DONOSTI GAIN S.C.D.
DURANGALDEKO BOSTAKBAT BIZIKL
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K E
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K E
BUBIKE ORTUELLA KIROL KLUBA
FASTER WEAR TEAM, CD
GALDAKAOKO SANTA KRUTZ T.K.E.
GOIZALDE S.C.

JOKIN ORMAETXEA TX. ELK.
KUSKUMENDI MTB C.D.
KUSKUMENDI MTB C.D.
KUSKUMENDI MTB C.D.
LIZARRALDEA MTB

LOKATZA Z.E.

CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZUN CC
TELLERIARTEKO TX.ELK.
TELLERIARTEKO TX.ELK.

TIRITU ZIKLISTA ELKARTEA
LLODIANA S.C.

GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
TELLERIARTEKO TX.ELK.

GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
ARMANTES, C.D.

AVIBIKE, C.D.

BAZTANDARRA CLUB CICLISTA
BURGALES, C.D.C.C.

DONOSTI GAIN S.C.D.

BIKERY C.D.E.

UTEBO, C.C.

ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K E
IRUNA KIROLAK C.C.

CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZUN CC
TELLERIARTEKO TX.ELK.

CICLO SPORT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
VALLE DE CASTANEDA CC

SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU
TRIATLON ATALAYA, C.D.

UTEBO, C.C.

BILBILITANO, C.C.

OSCENSE, C.C.

BIKERY C.D.E.

GALDAKAOKO SANTA KRUTZ T.K.E.
GOIERRIKO TX. ORLOU BULTZATUZ
GOIERRIKO TX. ORLOU BULTZATUZ
ANDOAINGO TX. ESKOLA
ANDOAINGO TX. ESKOLA
ARANAKO S.C.

LAGUN ONAK TX.ELK.
ZIKLOKROSEROAK TXIRRINDULARIT
LOINAZ T.E.

MENDIZ MENDI TALDEA
DANENA KIROL ELKARTEA
AMOREBIETAS.C.
AMOREBIETAS.C.
AMOREBIETAS.C.

ITURRIBERO C.D.C.

OTXE OARSOALDEA TX. K. K.
ARRATIAKO Z.E.

Equipo
ALEA - ARALARTT

ARANAKO FORD GARAJE MODERNO

F2 INFORMATICA-S.C.AMOREBIETA
CAFE DROMEDARIO FLOTAMET
CAFENASA

CAJA RURAL-IKOLAN-BEASAIN

CAJA RURAL-IKOLAN-BEASAIN

CAJA RURAL-IKOLAN-BEASAIN
CCB-GRUAS BELLVER-ANDAMIOS BUR
ERRO Y EUGUI - CICLOS MURUZABA
ERRO Y EUGUI - CICLOS MURUZABA
ERRO Y EUGUI - CICLOS MURUZABA
ERRO Y EUGUI - CICLOS MURUZABA
ERRO Y EUGUI - CICLOS MURUZABA
F2 INFORMATICA-S.C.AMOREBIETA
F2 INFORMATICA-S.C. AMOREBIETA
GRUPO ELEYCO-ITURRIBERO

LUYANDO - GANZEDO
LUYANDO - GANZEDO
LUYANDO - GANZEDO
MARIEZCURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA

NORCLAMP - LAUNA MTB TEAM
NORCLAMP - LAUNA MTB TEAM
QUESOS ALBENIZ

QUESOS ALBENIZ

QUESOS ALBENIZ

SAKANA GROUP - ALEA

UMEN

ZATIKA GOIERRI
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
LUYANDO - GANZEDO

GRUPO ELEYCO-ITURRIBERO

HUESCA LA MAGIA SUPERMERCADOS

SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
NAFARROA-ERMITAGANA-NAVARRA
NORCLAMP - LAUNA MTB TEAM
UMEN
NAFARROA-ERMITAGANA-NAVARRA
NAFARROA-ERMITAGANA-NAVARRA
GRUPO EULEN-NUUK

ATALAYA

EVC-LUJUA BIKE RALLY TEAM

KOBACYCLING TEAM
KOBACYCLING TEAM
KOBACYCLING TEAM

OIARTZUN BIKE

TEAM ZATIKA BIKE

AMIL SASOIAN

MARIEZCURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA
CCB - NORPETROL

SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UTEBO
OIARTZUN BIKE

CASTANEDA-KIA NUMAR MOTOR

ATALAYA
SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UTEBO

CICLOS YURREBASO

AMPO IKOLANSPORTS

AMPO IKOLANSPORTS

ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA
ANDOAINGO TXIRRINDULARI ESKOLA
ARANAKO FORD GARAJE MODERNO
ATRACCIONES SANZ - AITZAKI KIR
BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK-SPIUK

CAJA RURAL-IKOLAN-BEASAIN
CUPRA GALDAKAUTO- PAN MENESA
DANENA KIROL ELKARTEA

F2 INFORMATICA-S.C.AMOREBIETA
F2 INFORMATICA-S.C. AMOREBIETA
F2 INFORMATICA-S.C.AMOREBIETA
GRUPO ELEYCO-ITURRIBERO

JRG - URKIA MTB TEAM

MURIAS- ..ARRATIA

UCI_ID
10043710406
10145842009
10131488534
10143984356
10143626567
10143652031
10143683252
10133692050
10133655775
10080280315
10133651937
10133637587
10133823911
10041945309
10090354975
10059928907
10059654071
10096776880
10059928705
10133599696
10133599494
10133693363
10145891721
10143682949
10133943341
10131456303
10133943644
10094628433
10145321845
10143681838
10105680672
10118164067
10111452980
10043709796
10043709800
10043369286
10037714994
10133699023
10131523593
10133596363
10133596464
10133943139
10145786132
10143984255
10145280722
10145280621
10145487048
10134852111
10053918442
10051231542
10091213023
10146419157
10073187288
10042488307
10096107479
10089085992
10054193274
10059519887
10100057096
10124248795
10042344423
10012172470
10038609721
10145523020
10038608610
10089395988
10104892447
10038596583
10003549574
10011347869
10100078015
10042204276
10038422993
10104538904
10048588492
10040164549
10042199226
10040130395
10106270251
10042225090
10043317352
10104795346
10042217616
10141041115
10037208675
10048866358
10041752420
10107332096
10012104368
10143333042
10038140683
10037322550
10036942836
10037065502
10036966377
10037134513
10088798733
10037885756
10015734592
10039257092
10038464120
10048866257
10038095722
10041325721
10038552935
10097603000
10095603584
10121080737
10123635271
10108542980
10120750230
10119091631
10121404170
10126790603
10121879571
10120938772
10121634243
10120938671
10116136565
10094167479
10106962688



UNAI
ADRIAN
MARKEL
DANEL
AKETZA
1ZAl
OIER
UNAX
AIMAR
OIHAN
URTZI
JORGE
ELIAS
MATTIN
NEREA
MADDI
EIDER
ANE
MIRARI
LIERNI
LUR
NAHIA
AINTZANE
SONIA
BENAT
XABIER
GORKA
ENAITZ
JOEL
AIMAR
ADRIAN
RAFAEL
IKER
ENEKO
MARKEL
INIGO
JON
JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
ALVARO
JAVIER
UNAI
ASIER
AITOR
PEIO
ROBERTO
TIM WENDELINA T
MIKEL
JORGE
INAZIO
DANIEL
ZIGOR
IKER
DARIO

BARRIO PEREZ

GARCIA QUIROGA
UNZURRUNZAGA ITURRIOTZ
MARKULETA BIKUNA
MECA LOPEZ

FERNANDEZ DE AGUIRRE PEREZ
LOPEZ BAQUEDANO
LARRABURU HERNANDORENA
GARAIOA AREVALO
APEZTEGUIA MARTINEZ
SAEZ DE CAMARA BASTERRA
SORIANO SANCHO

TAME RODRIGUEZ
BASURTO MERINO
MARTINEZ PALACIOS
SAIZAR SARALEGI
MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ
ZUBELDIA PENAGARIKANO
GOTXI OLARTEKOETXEA
ALDAITURRIAGA BERGON
ZUFIRIA ARANGUREN

DE MIGUEL ETXEBARRIA
MONTALBAN AZKETA
PATO GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ DE LA PENA AGUIRRE
DE MIGUEL ETXEBARRIA
GOMEZ ALONSO

OZAMIZ ZABALA
GONZALEZ BLANCO
MADINA ZUBIA

LOSARCOS MARCO

LOPEZ BURGOS

LIZARAZU SOLANO

ORAA ARBINA

URIARTE URRUTIA
YARRITU LLAMAS

URBIETA RIEZU

AGUIRRE PEREZ

BANA GRELA

NIETO CARRERO

TAME BONA

PANIAGUA GARCIA
ARREGUI DOMINGUEZ
HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ
GOIKOETXEA GOIOGANA
TESOURO RAMOS

MEUSEN .

HERNANDEZ ORUESAGASTI
CALCEDO SEDANO
URIGUEN ARBAIZA
ALONSO MARTINEZ

URAIN ZABALA

SENAR DOMINGO
SILVESTRE PASCUAL

45194981
22762421
79177923
58045321
79363265
79127875
99314053
55301036
73453424
73458562
53981914
18458846
26056859
34345603
18078198
73617994
21072064
72603381
79233394
58027699
72516859
46370392
73420865
70810862
72833310
46370391
16101127
46369623
79129240
58011911
73504368
17462257
44564178
72750599
72725971
44682197
78930613
78942217
44849149

9054637
25200701
16068803
72472165
15395718
44349348
44344537

Y7074486E

44344689
16082521
16064540
71350071
16296048
72832167
44646909

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADETE FEM.
CADETE FEM.
CADETE FEM.
CADETE FEM.
CADETE FEM.
CADETE FEM.
SUB23 FEM.
SUB23 FEM.
SUB23 FEM.
MASTER 40 FEM.
suB23
suB23
suB23
suB23
suB23
suB23
suB23
suB23
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE UCI
ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE

ELITE
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OTXE OARSOALDEA TX. K. K.
MENDIZ MENDI TALDEA
MIRIBILLA BTT ELKARTEA A.C.
ALONA MENDI K.E.
ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA
ITURROTZ, T.T.

TRIATLON ATALAYA, C.D.
AURRERA K.E.

ITURRIBERO C.D.C.

OSCENSE, C.C.

OSCENSE, C.C.

INGURUKO DB TX. KLUBA
ERMITAGANA, CLUB CICLISTA
ORIAKO TX. ESKOLA
BURUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
ZARAUZTARRA T.K.E.
AIALAS.C.

MERUELO, CLUB CICLISTA
GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
LEIOA TXIRRINTXU ELKARTEA
ERMITAGANA, CLUB CICLISTA
AVIBIKE, C.D.
ZIKLOKROSEROAK TXIRRINDULARIT
BILBAINA S.C.

PUNTA GALEAT.E.

ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
ZORRIBIKE LEZAMAKO T.K.T.
URBASA CLUB CICLISTA
URBASA CLUB CICLISTA
OSCENSE, C.C.

DONOSTI GAIN S.C.D.
GOIZALDE S.C.

ORBEA SPORT, CLUB
STAGIAIRES C.C., CDF
IURRETAKO GALLANDA TX. KLUBA
MENDIZ MENDI TALDEA
COMPOSTELANO, C.C.
EGUESIBAR CLUB CICLISTA
UTEBO, C.C.

CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO
DONOSTI GAIN S.C.D.
ERMUKO T.E.

EUSKADI F.C

JIRA-BIRA TRACK CYCLING T.K.
GUALDETXU CLUB CICLISTA
PLACENCIA S.D.

PUNTA GALEAT.E.

PUNTA GALEAT.E.
STAGIAIRES C.C., CDF

VIBIKE C.D.C.

VIBIKE C.D.C.

ITURROTZ, T.T.

NORCLAMP - LAUNA MTB TEAM
NORTHKAMP-BASAURI BIKES /OMAR
SEGUROS BILBAO MIRIBILLA

ULMA - ALONA MENDI
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
EGA PERFIL
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY

ATALAYA

GRUPO ELEYCO-ITURRIBERO
HUESCA LA MAGIA SUPERMERCADOS
HUESCA LA MAGIA SUPERMERCADOS
IRUKI DONOSTIALDEA
NAFARROA-ERMITAGANA-NAVARRA

QUESOS ALBENIZ

LUYANDO - GANZEDO

RIO MIERA - MERUELO

TEAM ZATIKA BIKE WOMEN
BIORACER-AURUBIS
NAFARROA-ERMITAGANA-NAVARR

10118177508
10105403921
10121080939
10121718311
10126789791
10106961173
10043707675
10107878027
10042485172
10107459311
10119092035
10043729705
10094152123
10112171588
10050124126
10145523121
10113003667
10131530162
10131456202
10131523896
10066963730
10107034430

BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK-SPIUK

LOIUMAT-PG

ZORRIBIKE-CARDIVA CICYNG TEAM
ZORRIBIKE-SIMALFACTORY MTBTEAM
CAJA RURAL - ALEA

CAJA RURAL - ALEA

HUESCA LA MAGIA

NORTHKAMP-BASAURI BIKES /OMAR

SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UTEBO

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
GRUPO EULEN-NUUK

SALTOKI-CONOR

10041818296
10098131446
10084913477
10087919366
10139667856
10121405079
10084897313
10042500734
10037297490
10040137772
10062017740
10016159776
10112804718
10043313615
10089396291
10012882994
10136075523
10117745654
10012194193
10003430952
10002514405
10007177879
10012797718
10023413760
10133569586
10011351610
10011351509
10131353441
10001340806
10042379785
10040173542



